TWO-YEAR EDUCATION AND WORKFORCE DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE

Montana State University-Northern
SUB Ballroom
Thursday, May 27, 2010
TIME 9:45 - 10:45 AM

Committee Members: Regents Lynn Hamilton, Chair, Janine Pease, and Angela McLean

9:45 AM

10:20 AM

10:25 AM

1030 AM

10:45 AM

ACTION
a. Authorization to Transition the Operations of the MSU-Great Falls
College of Technology in the Gallatin Valley to MSU-Bozeman; MSU-
Bozeman and MSU-Great Falls ITEM 147-2901-R0510 | Attachment #1
INFORMATION

a. Community College Statute
b. Big Sky Pathways/Tech Prep Update

CONSENT
a. Repeal of BOR Policy 404.1 — Indirect Cost Allowance; Perkins

OCHE ITEM 147-115-R0510 | Attachment

b. Revision of BOR Policy 303.1 — Curriculum Proposals, OCHE ITEM
147-106-R0510 | Attachment

Public Comment

Adjourn on completion of business



	ACTION
	INFORMATION
	CONSENT

