TWO-YEAR EDUCATION AND WORKFORCE DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE

Montana State University-Northern SUB Ballroom Thursday, May 27, 2010 TIME 9:45 – 10:45 AM

Committee Members: Regents Lynn Hamilton, Chair, Janine Pease, and Angela McLean

ACTION

	Action
9:45 AM	 Authorization to Transition the Operations of the MSU-Great Falls College of Technology in the Gallatin Valley to MSU-Bozeman; MSU-Bozeman and MSU-Great Falls ITEM 147-2901-R0510 Attachment #1
	INFORMATION
10:20 AM	a. Community College Statuteb. Big Sky Pathways/Tech Prep Update
	CONSENT
10:25 AM	 a. Repeal of BOR Policy 404.1 – Indirect Cost Allowance; Perkins OCHE ITEM 147-115-R0510 Attachment b. Revision of BOR Policy 303.1 – Curriculum Proposals, OCHE ITEM 147-106-R0510 Attachment
1030 AM	Public Comment
10:45 AM	Adjourn on completion of business